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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

FRA FRANCE 1.3 yes

        BOUVANGER Jean   Team Manager        

        TOKATLIAN Damien A 1970 L M      

        PLATANIA PARISI Luca A 2001 L M      

        LEMOINE Ludovic A 1986 R M      

        VALET Maxime B 1987 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.2 yes

        GOLDING Glen   Team Manager        

        COUTYA Dimitri B 1997 R M      

        LAM WATSON Oliver A 1992 R M      

        GILLIVER Piers A 1994 R M      

        WADDELL Joshua A 2002 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.6 yes

        HAUPT Anne   Team Manager        

        CHEEMA Balwinder B 1979 R M      

        HAUPT Julius A 2000 R M      

        WIDMAIER Tim C 1990 R M      

        SCHMIDT Maurice A 1999 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IRQ IRAQ 1.12 yes

        ALMAFRGIE Raheem   Team Manager        

        ALI Ammar B 1985 R M      

        AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen A 1991 R M      

        AL-OGAILI Hayder A 1994 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.1 yes

        VANNI   Team Manager        

        LAMBERTINI Emanuele A 1999 R M      

        BETTI Matteo A 1985 L M      

        MASSA Michele B 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

KUW KUWAIT 1.21 yes

        ALI Sulaiman B 1996 R M      

        ABDULHADI Salem A 2003 R M      

        ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad A 1995 R M      

        ABDULLAH Fahad B 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.4 yes

        DUL Michal   Team Manager        

        CASTRO Adrian B 1990 R M      

        BANACH Patryk B 1998 L M      

        PENDER Dariusz A 1974 R M      

        NALEWAJEK Michal A 1992 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.8 yes

        KOLESWIKOVA Svitlana   Team Manager        

        NAUMENKO Oleg B 1986 R M      

        ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii A 1994 R M      

        DATSKO Anton B 1983 R M      

        SEROZHENKO Dmytro B 1989 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA UNITED STATES 1.9 yes

        SOYKA Eric   Team Manager        

        HANSSEN Noah B 2000 R M      

        BRANCH Byron A 1984 L M      

        TYLER Gregory A 1988 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

9 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 452.0000 ITA ITALY yes

2. 1 002 452.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

3. 1 003 364.0000 FRA FRANCE yes

4. 1 004 304.0000 POL POLAND yes

5. 1 006 257.0000 GER GERMANY yes

6. 1 008 208.0000 UKR UKRAINE yes

7. 1 009 199.0000 USA UNITED STATES yes

8. 1 012 134.0000 IRQ IRAQ yes

9. 1 021 8.0000 KUW KUWAIT yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] WAS Foil male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

TD - Arno Schneider
Referee Delegate: Jakub Leczycki

SEMI Delegates: Kai Ziegler
Classifier: Alicja Nowicka and Soyeon Park
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 9 Participants

1 Direct elimination
07.07. 09:00

Table of 16 with place 1-16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 07.07. 09:00

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] WAS Foil male Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 ITA ITALY 2 1 452.0000

2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 2 452.0000

3 FRA FRANCE 2 3 364.0000

4 POL POLAND 2 4 304.0000

5 GER GERMANY 2 6 257.0000

6 UKR UKRAINE 2 8 208.0000

7 USA UNITED STATES 2 9 199.0000

8 IRQ IRAQ 2 12 134.0000

9 KUW KUWAIT 2 21 8.0000
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C | Table of 16      
 

1 ITALY ITA  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 09:00

9 KUWAIT KUW   0

8 IRAQ IRQ   0

 

 

5 GERMANY GER  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 POLAND POL  

 

 

3 FRANCE FRA  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6 UKRAINE UKR  

 

 

7 UNITED STATES USA  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 GREAT BRITAIN GBR  
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 3 Sun 11:50

KUWAIT (9) KUW   16

GERMANY (5) GER   V

R: AWADA Karim (FRA) / BOURRET Gilles (FRA) / LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

Piste 7 Sun 11:50

UKRAINE (6) UKR   V

UNITED STATES (7) USA   33

R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL) / BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA) / SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

  Piste 1 Sun 10:20

1 ITALY ITA   V

8 KUWAIT (9) KUW   4

  R: AWADA Karim (FRA) / HARRIS Paul (USA) / YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

  Piste 3 Sun 10:20

5 GERMANY GER   32

4 POLAND POL   V

  R: BOURRET Gilles (FRA) / TOTH Janka (HUN)

  Piste 5 Sun 10:20

3 FRANCE FRA   V

6 UKRAINE UKR   32

  R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA) / KISIEL Jaroslav (POL) / LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

  Piste 7 Sun 10:20

7 UNITED STATES USA   3

2 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   V

 
R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA) / PERELMANN Mark (GER) / PUPPATTI Pierre
(GER)

Piste 1 Sun 11:50

ITALY ITA   V

POLAND POL   35

R: TOTH Janka (HUN) / PUPPATTI Pierre (GER)

Piste 5 Sun 11:50

FRANCE FRA   V

GREAT BRITAIN GBR   44

R: BALOGH Reka (HUN) / WONG Anna (HKG)

Piste 1 Sun 13:20

ITALY ITA   V

FRANCE (3) FRA   39

R: TOTH Janka (HUN) / BALOGH Reka (HUN) / V: WONG Anna (HKG)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 3 Sun 13:20

1 GERMANY (5) GER   43

2 UKRAINE (6) UKR   V

  R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL) / HARRIS Paul (USA) / TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

  Piste 7 Sun 13:20

1 KUWAIT (9) KUW   20

2 UNITED STATES (7) USA   V

  R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA) / PERELMANN Mark (GER) / YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

  Piste 5 Sun 13:20

1 POLAND (4) POL   37

2 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   V

 
R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / AWADA Karim (FRA) / V: PUPPATTI Pierre
(GER)



World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego"

Warsaw (POL)
07.07.2024 - 9:00 AM Foil male Senior

Team

Data processing by: Steve Glinka (Software: OphardtTouch
2024.6.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Document ID: FE_FIE_0021     07.07.2024 15:55 3 / 3

G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye *** (1)  

Piste

*** Bye *** (6)  

Piste
*** Bye *** (7)  

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

8 IRAQ IRQ  

 

  Piste

5 *** Bye ***  

Piste
4 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

3 *** Bye ***  

Piste
6 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

7 *** Bye ***  

Piste
2 *** Bye ***  

 

Piste

IRAQ (8) IRQ   F

*** Bye ***  

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye ***  

Piste

IRAQ (8) IRQ   F

*** Bye ***  

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye *** (1)  

 

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye *** (1)  

 

  Piste

1 *** Bye *** (4)  

2 *** Bye *** (4)  
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

09:00 | Piste 3

IRAQ 0 0 KUWAIT

Table of 8

10:20 | Piste 1 R: AWADA Karim, FRA / HARRIS Paul, USA

KUWAIT 4 45 ITALY

ABDULHADI Salem 1 1 5 5 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad 1 2 10 5 MASSA Michele

ABDULLAH Fahad 1 3 15 5 BETTI Matteo

ABDULHADI Salem 0 3 20 5 MASSA Michele

ABDULLAH Fahad 0 3 25 5 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad 0 3 30 5 BETTI Matteo

ABDULLAH Fahad 0 3 35 5 MASSA Michele

ABDULHADI Salem 0 3 40 5 BETTI Matteo

ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad 1 4 45 5 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

10:20 | Piste 3 R: BOURRET Gilles, FRA / TOTH Janka, HUN

POLAND 45 32 GERMANY

NALEWAJEK Michal 5 5 2 2 SCHMIDT Maurice

BANACH Patryk 3 8 10 8 HAUPT Julius

PENDER Dariusz 7 15 11 1 CHEEMA Balwinder

BANACH Patryk 1 16 20 9 SCHMIDT Maurice

NALEWAJEK Michal 9 25 20 0 CHEEMA Balwinder

PENDER Dariusz 5 30 23 3 HAUPT Julius

BANACH Patryk 5 35 24 1 CHEEMA Balwinder

PENDER Dariusz 5 40 31 7 SCHMIDT Maurice

NALEWAJEK Michal 5 45 32 1 HAUPT Julius

10:20 | Piste 5 R: TOGNOLLI Alessia, ITA / KISIEL Jaroslav, POL

UKRAINE 32 45 FRANCE

SEROZHENKO Dmytro 2 2 5 5 PLATANIA PARISI Luca

ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 7 9 10 5 VALET Maxime

NAUMENKO Oleg 1 10 15 5 TOKATLIAN Damien

SEROZHENKO Dmytro 0 10 20 5 VALET Maxime

NAUMENKO Oleg 2 12 25 5 PLATANIA PARISI Luca

ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 2 14 30 5 TOKATLIAN Damien

NAUMENKO Oleg 1 15 35 5 VALET Maxime

SEROZHENKO Dmytro 12 27 40 5 TOKATLIAN Damien

ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 5 32 45 5 PLATANIA PARISI Luca
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10:20 | Piste 7 R: SALARIS Rossella, ITA / PERELMANN Mark, GER

GREAT BRITAIN 45 3 UNITED STATES

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 5 1 1 BRANCH Byron

WADDELL Joshua 5 10 1 0 HANSSEN Noah

COUTYA Dimitri 5 15 1 0 TYLER Gregory

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 20 1 0 HANSSEN Noah

COUTYA Dimitri 5 25 2 1 BRANCH Byron

WADDELL Joshua 5 30 2 0 TYLER Gregory

COUTYA Dimitri 5 35 2 0 HANSSEN Noah

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 40 3 1 TYLER Gregory

GILLIVER Piers 5 45 3 0 BRANCH Byron

Table 9-16

Semi-Final

11:50 | Piste 1 R: TOTH Janka, HUN / PUPPATTI Pierre, GER

POLAND 35 45 ITALY

PENDER Dariusz 3 3 5 5 BETTI Matteo

BANACH Patryk 1 4 10 5 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

NALEWAJEK Michal 11 15 12 2 MASSA Michele

BANACH Patryk 3 18 20 8 BETTI Matteo

PENDER Dariusz 2 20 25 5 MASSA Michele

NALEWAJEK Michal 1 21 30 5 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

BANACH Patryk 7 28 35 5 MASSA Michele

NALEWAJEK Michal 3 31 40 5 BETTI Matteo

PENDER Dariusz 4 35 45 5 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

11:50 | Piste 5 R: BALOGH Reka, HUN / WONG Anna, HKG

GREAT BRITAIN 44 45 FRANCE

GILLIVER Piers 5 5 3 3 TOKATLIAN Damien

COUTYA Dimitri 5 10 7 4 PLATANIA PARISI Luca

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 15 8 1 VALET Maxime

COUTYA Dimitri 5 20 13 5 TOKATLIAN Damien

GILLIVER Piers 5 25 13 0 VALET Maxime

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 30 22 9 PLATANIA PARISI Luca

COUTYA Dimitri 5 35 27 5 VALET Maxime

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 40 30 3 TOKATLIAN Damien

GILLIVER Piers 4 44 45 15 PLATANIA PARISI Luca
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Table 5-8

11:50 | Piste 3 R: AWADA Karim, FRA / BOURRET Gilles, FRA

GERMANY 45 16 KUWAIT

SCHMIDT Maurice 5 5 0 0 ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad

HAUPT Julius 5 10 0 0 ABDULLAH Fahad

CHEEMA Balwinder 5 15 6 6 ABDULHADI Salem

SCHMIDT Maurice 5 20 7 1 ABDULLAH Fahad

CHEEMA Balwinder 5 25 9 2 ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad

HAUPT Julius 5 30 11 2 ABDULHADI Salem

CHEEMA Balwinder 5 35 15 4 ABDULLAH Fahad

SCHMIDT Maurice 5 40 15 0 ABDULHADI Salem

HAUPT Julius 5 45 16 1 ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad

11:50 | Piste 7 R: KISIEL Jaroslav, POL / BONNEVILLE Leo, FRA

UNITED STATES 33 45 UKRAINE

TYLER Gregory 3 3 5 5 ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii

BRANCH Byron 6 9 10 5 NAUMENKO Oleg

HANSSEN Noah 0 9 15 5 DATSKO Anton

TYLER Gregory 1 10 20 5 NAUMENKO Oleg

HANSSEN Noah 0 10 25 5 ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii

BRANCH Byron 12 22 30 5 DATSKO Anton

HANSSEN Noah 2 24 35 5 NAUMENKO Oleg

TYLER Gregory 1 25 40 5 DATSKO Anton

BRANCH Byron 8 33 45 5 ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii

Table 9-12

Table 13-16

Place 3/4

13:20 | Piste 5 R: LISPI Alessandro, ITA / AWADA Karim, FRA

GREAT BRITAIN 45 37 POLAND

GILLIVER Piers 3 3 5 5 PENDER Dariusz

COUTYA Dimitri 0 3 10 5 NALEWAJEK Michal

LAM WATSON Oliver 7 10 15 5 BANACH Patryk

COUTYA Dimitri 1 11 20 5 PENDER Dariusz

GILLIVER Piers 12 23 25 5 BANACH Patryk

LAM WATSON Oliver 4 27 30 5 NALEWAJEK Michal

COUTYA Dimitri 8 35 34 4 BANACH Patryk

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 40 36 2 PENDER Dariusz

GILLIVER Piers 5 45 37 1 NALEWAJEK Michal
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Place 5/6

13:20 | Piste 3 R: KISIEL Jaroslav, POL / HARRIS Paul, USA

UKRAINE 45 43 GERMANY

DATSKO Anton 1 1 5 5 HAUPT Julius

ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 9 10 5 0 CHEEMA Balwinder

NAUMENKO Oleg 5 15 9 4 SCHMIDT Maurice

DATSKO Anton 5 20 10 1 CHEEMA Balwinder

NAUMENKO Oleg 5 25 23 13 HAUPT Julius

ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 5 30 25 2 SCHMIDT Maurice

NAUMENKO Oleg 5 35 28 3 CHEEMA Balwinder

DATSKO Anton 5 40 38 10 SCHMIDT Maurice

ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 5 45 43 5 HAUPT Julius

Place 7/8

13:20 | Piste 7 R: BONNEVILLE Leo, FRA / PERELMANN Mark, GER

UNITED STATES 45 20 KUWAIT

TYLER Gregory 2 2 5 5 ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad

BRANCH Byron 8 10 6 1 ABDULHADI Salem

HANSSEN Noah 5 15 12 6 ABDULLAH Fahad

TYLER Gregory 5 20 13 1 ABDULHADI Salem

HANSSEN Noah 5 25 13 0 ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad

BRANCH Byron 5 30 14 1 ABDULLAH Fahad

HANSSEN Noah 5 35 17 3 ABDULHADI Salem

TYLER Gregory 5 40 20 3 ABDULLAH Fahad

BRANCH Byron 5 45 20 0 ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad

Place 9/10

Place 11/12

Place 13/14

Place 15/16
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Final

13:20 | Piste 1 R: TOTH Janka, HUN / BALOGH Reka, HUN

FRANCE 39 45 ITALY

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 4 4 5 5 BETTI Matteo

VALET Maxime 1 5 10 5 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

TOKATLIAN Damien 10 15 11 1 MASSA Michele

VALET Maxime 1 16 20 9 BETTI Matteo

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 9 25 21 1 MASSA Michele

TOKATLIAN Damien 5 30 25 4 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

VALET Maxime 5 35 28 3 MASSA Michele

TOKATLIAN Damien 0 35 40 12 BETTI Matteo

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 4 39 45 5 LAMBERTINI Emanuele
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 ITA ITALY  

        LAMBERTINI Emanuele 1999

        BETTI Matteo 1985

        MASSA Michele 2004

2 FRA FRANCE  

        TOKATLIAN Damien 1970

        PLATANIA PARISI Luca 2001

        LEMOINE Ludovic 1986

        VALET Maxime 1987

3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        COUTYA Dimitri 1997

        LAM WATSON Oliver 1992

        GILLIVER Piers 1994

        WADDELL Joshua 2002

4 POL POLAND  

        CASTRO Adrian 1990

        BANACH Patryk 1998

        PENDER Dariusz 1974

        NALEWAJEK Michal 1992

5 UKR UKRAINE  

        NAUMENKO Oleg 1986

        ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 1994

        DATSKO Anton 1983

        SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1989

6 GER GERMANY  

        CHEEMA Balwinder 1979

        HAUPT Julius 2000

        WIDMAIER Tim 1990

        SCHMIDT Maurice 1999

7 USA UNITED STATES  

        HANSSEN Noah 2000

        BRANCH Byron 1984

        TYLER Gregory 1988

8 KUW KUWAIT  

        ALI Sulaiman 1996

        ABDULHADI Salem 2003

        ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad 1995

        ABDULLAH Fahad 2003

DNS IRQ IRAQ (Direct elimination)  

        ALI Ammar 1985

        AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 1991

        AL-OGAILI Hayder 1994
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T16 T8 T9-16T4 T5-8 T9-12T13-16P3 P5 P7 P9 P11 P13 P15 T2 Ref Vid Ass

CRO B B B MIJATOVIC
Bojan

0 0 3

FRA B B B AWADA Karim 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B B BONNEVILLE
Leo

1 1 2 0 0

B B BOURRET
Gilles

1 1 2 0 0

GBR B B ZHANG Jessica 0 0 1

GER B B P PERELMANN
Mark

1 1 2 0 1

B B B PUPPATTI
Pierre

1 1 0/1 2 1 0

HKG B B WONG Anna 1 0/1 1 1 0

HUN B B B BALOGH Reka 1 1 2 0 0

B B B TOTH Janka 1 1 1 3 0 0

ITA B B A LISPI
Alessandro

1 1 1 3 0 0

B B B SALARIS
Rossella

1 1 2 0 1

B B A TOGNOLLI
Alessia

1 1 2 0 1

KOR A B YU Jin Kuk 1 1 2 0 1

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 1 1 1 3 0 0

B Ca Ca MAKOWSKA
Marta

0 0 0

B P ZAKRZEWSKI
Jan

0 0 2

UKR B P SHYFAN Mykola 0 0 3

USA B B B HARRIS Paul 1 1 2 0 1

19 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold ITA ITALY  

      LAMBERTINI Emanuele 1999

      BETTI Matteo 1985

      MASSA Michele 2004

Silver FRA FRANCE  

      TOKATLIAN Damien 1970

      PLATANIA PARISI Luca 2001

      LEMOINE Ludovic 1986

      VALET Maxime 1987

Bronze GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

      COUTYA Dimitri 1997

      LAM WATSON Oliver 1992

      GILLIVER Piers 1994

      WADDELL Joshua 2002


